

Declaration of Conformity

For stainless-steel-products which get in contact with food.

Hereby is being confirmed that the product:

Bar-B-Skru Stainless Steel Barbecue Skewer

is in accordance with the statutory provisions of the regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 in its respectively effective version.

The relevant tests have been conducted by Bureau Veritas Consumer Products Services Germany GmbH:

- Report No. 13FUH0155-02 (LIMS ID 148432)
- Report No. (25413) 144-146242
- Report No. (25413) 100-134351

The metal skewer of the product is made from stainless steel without an additional alloy. The Python handle is turned & waxed and made from Swedish hardwood.

The tested product can without hesitation and without any limitation get in contact with food of all kind.

Bishops Stortford 11th June 2013

.....
City, Date

Construction Products Solutions International Ltd.
Distributor


.....
Signature

Validity: 10th June 2016

CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Unit 3, Haslemere Industrial Estate, Pig Lane, Bishop's Stortford, Hertfordshire. CM23 3HG. United Kingdom.
Tel: +44(0)1279 505 514 - Fax: +44(0)1279 755190 - e mail: info@surrecps-group.com - www.surrecps-group.com
Company Reg. 6969591 VAT Reg. GB R24 4246 40

